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Target Group Share Ratings
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Category Wise Summary
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Category Wise Spend
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Top 10 Advertisers
6

Im
p

ac
ts

 in
 M

ill
io

n
s

Relative Share of Spend
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Top 10 Brands
7

Im
p

ac
ts

 in
 M

ill
io

n
s

Relative Share of Spend
20%

15%

7%

9%8%

14%

7%

6%

8%
6% Pepsi KFC Messy Xtreme

Sensodyne Herbal West Marina Cottage

Zong 4G Fruita Vitals

Jazz Super 4G Ideas

Coca Cola Lahore Smart City

199 
180 

94 
77 

51 50 49 42 40 32 

Pepsi KFC Messy
Xtreme

Sensodyne
Herbal

West Marina
Cottage

Zong 4G Fruita Vitals Jazz Super
4G

Ideas Coca Cola Lahore
Smart City



Site Occupancy & Spending Trend
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THANK YOU!


